Szabadpisztol

1.

AN S

Nagy Maté Laszlo
Szilard Bendeguz
Geier Daniel
Tamasi Péter
Iszpravnik Péter
Erés Hunor

1999
2001
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2000
2000
2000

Eredményjegyzék_JunVBVal_1_ 2018

BHSE

UTE

Csepel LE

KSI SE

UTE
Komaromi VSE
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89
85
85
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Ossz:
520
516
505
495
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